
 
 
 
 
 

 

Thes
 

 

 

Mo

P

Me

6.60 

4.57 +

S
U

se data are for

odels: 

Part Number 

I0770.102 

I0770.152 

I0770.222 

I0770.332 

I0770.472 

I0770.682 

I0770.103 

I0770.153 

I0770.223 

I0770.333 

I0770.473 

I0770.683 

I0770.104 

I0770.154 

I0770.224 

echanic

4.44 MAX

MAX

+/- 0.25

1.78 

TOP  VIEW

BOTTOM  VIEW

 XXX

SMD P
Unshielde

r models selec

r
Indu
@ Ip

(μH ±

2

3

4

6

1

1

2

cal Deta

+/- 0.25

0.51 +/- 0.25

SI

W

1

2

SCH

Power 
ed Drum

ction. For deta

ctance 
pk  ADC 

±20%) 

1.0 

1.5 

2.2 

3.3 

4.7 

6.8 

10 

15 

22 

33 

47 

68 

100 

150 

220 

ails: 

2.92 MAX

IDE  VIEW

HEMATIC SUGG

Induc
m Core – 

ail specificatio

Irated 

(A) 

2.90 

2.60 

2.30 

2.00 

1.50 

1.20 

1.10 

0.90 

0.70 

0.58 

0.50 

0.40 

0.30 

0.25 

0.20 

3.56

6.864.06

GESTED PAD LAYOUT

ctors –
I0770 Se

ons and custom

DCR(MA

(mΩ)

50

50

70

80

90

130

160

230

370

510

640

860

1270

2000

3110

T

 

–  
eries








Rema
 In
 In
 △

 Th
or

IN

mized requirem

AX) Sa

 Induct
 Size: 6
 Rating
 Opera
 RoHS
 Can b

reques

rk: 
nductance T
nductance d
△T = 15℃

he rated cu
r heating c

NTER OUTS

ment, please c

aturation Cur

(A ) @ 25℃

2.90 

2.60 

2.30 

2.00 

1.50 

1.20 

1.10 

0.90 

0.70 

0.58 

0.50 

0.40 

0.31 

0.27 

0.22 

tance Rang
6.6mm x 4
g Current: u
ating tempe

compliant
e customiz
st 

Tested at 1
drop = 10%
rise typica

urrent is th
urrent. 

STANDING E

contact IOE 

rrent 

℃ 

He

ge: 1.0 to 2
4.5mm Max
up to 2.9A
erature: -25
t 
zed under 

100kHz, 0.
% typ. at th
al at the He
he lower of 

ELECTRON

eating Curren

 (A) 

2.90 

2.80 

2.40 

2.00 

1.50 

1.40 

1.10 

1.20 

0.80 

0.60 

0.50 

0.40 

0.30 

0.2 

0.20 

220 μH 
x.   

A 
5℃ to +12

customer’s

.01V 
he Sat. Cur
eating Curr
the Satura

NICS 

nt 

25℃  

s 

rrent.
rent 
ation 


